Power Integrations
IC CAP DISCHRG 1000V 2000NF 8SO
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CAP016DG.pdf
In Stock
279 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.52
10 pcs $2.276
25 pcs $2.032
100 pcs $1.829
250 pcs $1.626
CAP016DG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CAP016DG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Capacitor Discharge
Supplier Device Package: 8-SO
Series: CAPZero™
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Converter, ACDC
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CAP016DG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CAP018DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 3500NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP017DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 2500NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP015DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 1500NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP015DG
IC CAP DISCHRG 1000V 1500NF 8SO
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP017DG
IC CAP DISCHRG 1000V 2500NF 8SO
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP018DG
IC CAP DISCHRG 1000V 3500NF 8SO
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP014DG
IC CAP DISCHRG 1000V 1000NF 8SO
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP016DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 2000NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP014DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 1000NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
CAP013DG-TL
IC CAPZERO 1000V 750NF 8-SOIC
Power Integrations
RFQ
160R-183JS
FIXED IND 18UH 175MA 4.2 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2319-V
FIXED IND 390UH 5A 72 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
9210-74
FIXED IND 91UH 136MA 4.3 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM20S-R056M
FIXED IND 56NH 485MA 280 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM74S-270N
FIXED IND 27UH 1.06A 160 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
T1812-330J
FIXED IND 33UH 230MA 4 OHM SMD
Tamura
RFQ
ELL-6PM1R0N
FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 16 MOHM SMD
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
1500
FIXED IND 1MH 125MA 12 OHM TH
Hammond Manufacturing
RFQ
5142-394K
FIXED IND 390UH 445MA 1.4 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
CTX32T-R82-R
FIXED IND 820NH 450MA 650 MOHM
Eaton
RFQ